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SPECIFICATION

Agarose 1600

for Electrophoresis

REQUIREMENT

SPECIFICATION

Appearance

Loss on drying at 105C

Residue after ignition (as sulfate)
Sulfate (SO4)

Calcium (Ca)

Jelly strength (1.5%)

White ~ slightly brown, powder
max.15.0%
max.1.0%
max.1.0%
max.0.1%

1400~1600g/cm2

a/m
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